
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1713 14.3840 14.1713 3,423,805,521.09 -0.1065

20/08/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2778 14.4921 14.2778 3,451,921,401.42 0.1253

19/08/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1525 14.3649 14.1525 3,425,419,619.37 0.0188

18/08/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1337 14.3458 14.1337 3,428,828,325.09 0.0087

15/08/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1250 0.0000 0.0000 3,426,717,174.89 -0.0007

14/08/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1257 14.3377 14.1257 3,436,015,074.87 0.0030

13/08/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1227 14.3346 14.1227 3,438,545,563.02 0.0016

08/08/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1211 14.3330 14.1211 3,437,471,445.64 -0.0912

07/08/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2123 14.4256 14.2123 3,458,542,971.02 0.1828

06/08/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.0295 14.2400 14.0295 3,415,982,653.82 -0.0995

05/08/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1290 14.3410 14.1290 3,439,267,034.64 0.0258

04/08/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1032 14.3148 14.1032 3,433,189,786.86 0.0270

01/08/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.0762 14.2874 14.0762 3,424,927,741.08 -0.2066

31/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2828 14.4971 14.2828 3,474,278,400.77 0.0231

30/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2597 14.4737 14.2597 3,466,890,035.35 0.0027

29/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2570 14.4710 14.2570 3,467,148,289.34 -0.0665

25/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3235 14.5385 14.3235 3,478,811,381.08 0.0179

24/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3056 14.5203 14.3056 3,475,124,830.08 0.0636

23/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2420 14.4557 14.2420 3,459,298,791.97 -0.0434

22/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2854 14.4998 14.2854 3,464,243,478.15 0.0138

21/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2716 14.4858 14.2716 3,460,383,947.45 -0.0262

18/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2978 14.5124 14.2978 3,467,939,055.93 0.0693

17/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2285 14.4420 14.2285 3,453,660,159.92 0.0219

16/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2066 14.4198 14.2066 3,449,998,419.35 -0.0706

15/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2772 14.4915 14.2772 3,461,143,122.25 0.0027

14/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2745 14.4887 14.2745 3,462,643,937.54 -0.0690

11/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3435 14.5588 14.3435 3,480,739,935.79 -0.0927

09/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4362 14.6528 14.4362 3,505,035,925.16 0.0025

08/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4337 14.6503 14.4337 3,512,574,571.13 -0.0293

07/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4630 14.6800 14.4630 3,521,450,969.78 0.0274

04/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4356 0.0000 0.0000 3,514,797,027.89 0.0155

03/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4201 14.6365 14.4201 3,504,792,012.92 0.0666

02/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3535 14.5689 14.3535 3,487,538,645.50 -0.0433

01/07/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3968 14.6129 14.3968 3,496,641,038.98 0.0702

30/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3266 14.5416 14.3266 3,456,980,484.22 0.0550

27/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2716 14.4858 14.2716 3,432,789,522.05 0.1064

26/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1652 14.3778 14.1652 3,402,130,172.03 -0.0849

25/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2501 14.4640 14.2501 3,419,471,632.74 0.0600

24/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1901 14.4031 14.1901 3,399,404,618.48 0.1370

23/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.0531 0.0000 0.0000 3,366,593,270.35 -0.0001

20/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.0532 14.2641 14.0532 3,367,791,759.06 0.0513

19/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.0019 0.0000 0.0000 3,355,501,282.93 -0.1367

18/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1386 14.3508 14.1386 3,386,964,724.40 -0.0647

17/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2033 14.4164 14.2033 3,397,534,327.63 -0.1263

16/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3296 14.5446 14.3296 3,433,878,078.08 0.0678

13/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2618 14.4758 14.2618 3,426,116,035.41 -0.1107

12/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3725 14.5882 14.3725 3,460,769,154.87 0.0029

11/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3696 14.5852 14.3696 3,470,866,330.83 0.0226

10/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3470 14.5623 14.3470 3,495,876,608.47 -0.1518

09/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4988 0.0000 0.0000 3,532,863,530.66 -0.0012

06/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.5000 14.7176 14.5000 3,551,577,062.50 0.0810

05/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4190 14.6354 14.4190 3,542,079,691.01 -0.0204

04/06/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4394 14.6561 14.4394 3,550,832,323.83 0.0390

30/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4004 14.6165 14.4004 3,550,522,969.38 -0.0076

29/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4080 0.0000 0.0000 3,552,411,841.30 -0.0008

28/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4088 14.6250 14.4088 3,552,992,947.13 0.0184
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27/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3904 14.6064 14.3904 3,564,767,755.64 0.0477

26/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3427 0.0000 0.0000 3,552,952,699.88 0.1458

23/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1969 14.4100 14.1969 3,537,778,678.98 -0.1318

22/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3287 14.5437 14.3287 3,585,331,134.47 -0.1116

21/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4403 14.6570 14.4403 3,628,684,657.32 -0.0324

20/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4727 14.6899 14.4727 3,640,529,923.49 0.0516

19/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4211 14.6375 14.4211 3,641,073,605.43 0.0864

16/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3347 14.5498 14.3347 3,621,259,497.98 0.1134

15/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2213 14.4347 14.2213 3,612,328,624.31 0.0490

14/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1723 14.3850 14.1723 3,615,811,151.28 -0.0654

13/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2377 14.4514 14.2377 3,634,466,046.25 0.0699

09/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1678 0.0000 0.0000 3,616,613,877.95 0.0016

08/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1662 14.3788 14.1662 3,628,113,585.92 0.0404

07/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1258 14.3378 14.1258 3,618,835,928.73 0.0368

06/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.0890 14.3004 14.0890 3,610,724,995.34 -0.0615

02/05/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1505 14.3629 14.1505 3,634,994,651.80 0.4305

30/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.7200 13.9259 13.7200 3,532,278,700.40 -0.1037

29/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.8237 14.0312 13.8237 3,558,776,118.99 0.0361

28/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.7876 13.9945 13.7876 3,549,174,689.51 0.1432

25/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.6444 13.8492 13.6444 3,506,549,324.70 -0.0148

24/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.6592 13.8642 13.6592 3,524,705,656.14 -0.1493

23/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.8085 14.0157 13.8085 3,558,677,940.20 0.4245

22/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.3840 13.5849 13.3840 3,486,836,749.04 -0.1139

21/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.4979 0.0000 0.0000 3,516,515,659.06 -0.0084

18/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.5063 0.0000 0.0000 3,518,712,280.93 0.0007

17/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.5056 13.7083 13.5056 3,522,729,613.88 -0.1615

16/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.6671 13.8722 13.6671 3,575,282,131.96 0.1618

11/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.5053 13.7080 13.5053 3,541,474,285.04 -0.0336

10/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.5389 13.7421 13.5389 3,561,695,556.20 0.5999

09/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 12.9390 13.1332 12.9390 3,416,582,848.69 -0.4138

08/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.3528 13.5532 13.3528 3,532,097,699.48 -0.4041

04/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.7569 13.9634 13.7569 3,648,004,904.99 -0.3147

03/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.0716 14.2828 14.0716 3,739,592,674.09 0.0146

02/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.0570 14.2680 14.0570 3,751,895,406.50 -0.0271

01/04/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.0841 14.2955 14.0841 3,754,082,263.33 0.1303

31/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.9538 14.1632 13.9538 3,719,856,021.65 -0.1907

27/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1445 14.3568 14.1445 3,774,026,881.72 -0.0044

26/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1489 14.3612 14.1489 3,783,229,879.67 -0.0218

25/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1707 14.3834 14.1707 3,785,782,200.04 0.0517

24/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.1190 14.3309 14.1190 3,770,309,996.72 0.1463

21/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.9727 14.1824 13.9727 3,731,750,747.06 -0.1245

20/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.0972 14.3088 14.0972 3,770,294,655.43 0.0429

19/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.0543 14.2652 14.0543 3,767,237,986.87 0.0393

18/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.0150 14.2253 14.0150 3,807,077,681.32 -0.0150

17/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.0300 14.2406 14.0300 3,817,491,679.65 0.1158

14/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.9142 14.1230 13.9142 3,781,081,320.34 0.0376

13/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.8766 14.0848 13.8766 3,772,138,908.62 0.0210

12/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.8556 14.0635 13.8556 3,768,679,487.28 -0.1219

11/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 13.9775 14.1873 13.9775 3,803,441,767.50 -0.2975

10/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2750 14.4892 14.2750 3,875,624,649.55 0.0039

07/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2711 14.4853 14.2711 3,869,088,390.99 0.0054

06/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.2657 14.4798 14.2657 3,878,615,835.88 -0.0586

05/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3243 14.5393 14.3243 3,894,146,481.19 -0.0259

04/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3502 14.5656 14.3502 3,877,001,524.72 -0.1359

03/03/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4861 14.7035 14.4861 3,917,802,237.57 0.1743

28/02/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3118 14.5266 14.3118 3,858,939,508.69 -0.0229
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27/02/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3347 14.5498 14.3347 3,866,360,854.79 -0.0637

26/02/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3984 14.6145 14.3984 3,877,713,146.91 0.0041

25/02/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3943 14.6103 14.3943 3,872,438,169.52 0.0389

24/02/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3554 14.5708 14.3554 3,860,092,972.59 -0.0309

21/02/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.3863 14.6022 14.3863 3,867,566,531.28 -0.0571

20/02/2025 KFGBRAND-A 14.4434 14.6602 14.4434 3,876,934,859.08 0.0488
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